o = — DANSK
'| = TRANSPORT
EMBALLAGE

Data sheet

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375

+4574591680 (&
info@dtemballage.dk [~
www.dtemballage.dk ()

Spildbakke 825 1. hvid m. rist m. indg. til truck

SKU: 30652000

Additional Information

Recycling code
Maximum load

Material

Colour

Contents

External width in mm
External length in mm
External height in mm
Number of pallets in tray

Usable surface area in mm

04 PE-LD
2000

LLDPE/PE plastic - UV resistant

White

825

1260

1260

690

4
1200x1200



